Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Bewerb Runde
Regionalliga Ost 7
Heimmannschaft
Triple Hunters 3
A1 Patik Karl 15.05 B1
A2 B2
A3 Koller Markus 19.94 B3
A4 Hammerschmied Ernst 12.28 B4
A5 B5
A6 B6
Spielerwechsel
statt ab Spielnr fur
A5 B5
A6 B6
33 Legs
10 Sets
180 B2 2x
171
High-Finish
Low-Darts-Legs A3 16, A3 17
1 A1 3 0
Darts 41 29 35 Darts
Rest Rest
Finish 8 8 40 Finish
2 A2 0 3
Darts Darts
Rest Rest
Finish Finish
3 A3 3 0
Darts 23 16 26 Darts
Rest Rest
Finish 56 40 40 Finish
4 A4 3 0
Darts 32 37 61 Darts
Rest Rest
Finish 40 2 4 Finish
5 Doppel A1 0 3
Darts Darts
Rest Rest
Finish Finish
6 A3 3 0
Darts 35 24 28 Darts
Rest Rest
Finish 10 76 8 Finish

Datum
4.4.2025

statt

33
10

42

21
246

33
123

33
142

Spielort

Mannsworth

Gastmannschaft
DSK I

Saliwar Alexander

Katamay Jonas

Holzer Patrick
Nebel Christian

ab Spielnr
B1
27 33
48 16
B2
B3
18 24
283 81
B4
36 60
148 2
Doppel B1
B4
24 27
222 19

flr

15.56
18.01
12.99
11.01
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Doppel B2

B3
48
12
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30
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